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CLG 
GOVERNMENT CONTACT 

Chair 

Ada County 
Richard Beck, Planner 
Ada Co. Development Services 
200 W. Front St. 2nd Floor 
Boise, ID  83702   
(208) 287-7915 
rbeck@adaweb.net  

Sarah Schafer 
 

 
Adams County 

Sherry Ward, County Clerk 
PO Box 48 
Council, ID  83612  
sward@co.adams.id.us 

Dale Fisk 
 

 
American Falls 

  Tammy Ramsey 
 

 
Boise 

Matt Halitsky, Historic Preservation 
Planner 
PO Box  500, Boise, ID  83701-500 
(208) 433-5696 
MHalitsky@cityofboise.org  

Christopher Pooser 

 
Caldwell 

April Cabello 
City of Caldwell 
Planning & Zoning 
621 Cleveland Blvd. 
Caldwell, ID 83605 
 (208) 455-4667 
acabello@ci.caldwell.id.us  

Steve Maughn, Ph.D. 
 

 
Cambridge 

N/A Thel Pearson 
2982 Cutler Ln. 
Cambridge, ID  83610 
epearson@ctcweb.net  

 
Eagle 

Sharon Bergmann, City Clerk 
PO Box 1520 
Eagle, ID  83616 
(208) 939-6813 
sharon@cityofeagle.org  

 Frank Thomason 

 
Elmore County 

 
 
 

 

 
Gem County 
 

Bradley Clark 
Planning Director 
109 S. McKinley Ave. 
Emmett, ID  83617-3096 
bclark@co.gem.id.us  

Amy Linville 
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CLG 
GOVERNMENT CONTACT 

Chair 
 
Hailey 

Mary Cone, City Clerk 
115 Main St. South, Suite H 
Hailey,  ID  83333 
(208) 788-4221 ex 11 
mary.cone@haileycityhall.org  

Rob Lonning 
 

 
Hayden 

Donna Phillips 
8930 N. Government Way 
Hayden ID  83835 
dphillips@cityofhaydenid.us  

 

 
Idaho City 

Tammy Ellsworth, City Clerk 
PO Box 130 
Idaho City, ID  83631 
(208) 392-4584 
cityfolk@qwestoffice.net  

Mitchel Tain 
myidahomes@gmail.com 

 
Idaho County 

Kathy Ackerman, County Clerk 
320 W. Main St., Rm. 5 
Grangeville, ID  83530 
(208) 983-2751 
kackerman@idahocounty.org 

Cynthia Schacher 
 

 
Idaho Falls 

Renee R. Magee, Director 
Planing Dept. 
PO Box 50220 
Idaho Falls, ID  83405-0220  
(208) 612-8276 
reneem@ci.idaho-falls.id.us  

Roxanne Mitro 
 

 
Ketchum 

Planner  
480 East Ave. North 
PO Box 2315 
Ketchum,  ID  83340  
(208) 726-7801 x 3010 

 

 
Kootenai Co 

Lori Cogley 
PO Box 9000 
Coeur D'Alene, ID  83816-9000 
(208) 446-1600 

Syd Albright 
silverflix@roadrunner.com  

 
Latah County 

Liz Lind 
497 Ridge Road  
Moscow ID  
(630) 337-2591 
lizucic@gmail.com  

Karen Owsley 

 
Lewiston 

Jacqui Gilbert 
Community Development 
PO Box 617 
Lewiston, ID  83501 
(208) 746-1318 Extension 261 
jgilbert@cityoflewiston.org  

Bill Miller 

 
McCall 

Carol Coyle, Grants 
216 E. Park  St. 
McCall, ID  83638 

 Brian Corcoran 
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CLG 
GOVERNMENT CONTACT 

Chair 
(208) 634-3504 
Ccoyle@mccall.id.us  

 
Meridian 

Jacy Jones, Deputy Clerk 
33 East Idaho St. 
Meridian, ID  83642 
(208) 888-4433 ext. 1393 
jjones@meridiancity.org  

Tom Hammond 
719 N. Meridian Rd. 
Meridian,  ID  83642 
 

 
Moscow 

Michael Ray, Planner 
PO Box 9203 
Moscow, ID  83843-1703 
(208) 883-7095 
mray@ci.moscow.id.us  

 

 
Nampa 

Beth Ineck 
Community Development 
411 3rd Street South 
Nampa, ID 83651 
(208) 468-5488 
bineck@ci.nampa.id.us 

Mike Gable 

 
Owyhee Co. 

Joe Demshar 
PO Box 67 
Murphy, ID  83650 
(208) 495-2319 
director@owyheemuseum.org  

William Statham 

 
Placerville 

N/A Lloyd Hiner 
450 Bledsoe St. 
Placerville, ID  83666 

 
Pocatello 

Terri Neu, Asst. Planner 
PO Box 4169 
Pocatello, ID  83205 
(208) 234-6500 
mpak@pocatello.us  

Latecia O’Neil 
 

 
Priest River 

City Clerk 
PO Box 415 
Priest River, ID  83856 
(208) 448-2123 

Diane Mercer 
PO Box 1921 
Priest River, ID  83856-
1921 

 
Power County 

County Clerk 
543 Bannock Ave. 
American Falls, ID  83211 
(208) 226-7611 

American Falls, ID  83211 

 
Rupert 

Sherri Miles, Economic Dev. 
PO Box 426 
Rupert,ID  83350 
(208) 436-9600 ex. 401 
sherri.miles@rupert.id.us  

Sharalee Clawson 
 

 
Sandpoint  
 

Melissa Bethel, Planner 
1123 Lake St 
Sandpoint ID  83864 
(208) 263-3370 

Aric Spence 
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CLG 
GOVERNMENT CONTACT 

Chair 
mbethel@ci.sandpoint.id.us  

 
Twin Falls City 

Kelly Weeks 
342 Hansen St E 
PO Box 1907 
Twin Falls, ID  83303-1907 
kweeks@tfid.org  

Randall Watson 

 
Twin Falls Co 

N/A Mychel Matthews 
21337-A Highway 30 
Filer, ID  83328 
(208) 736-4675 
tfcountymuseum@msn.com  

 
Wallace 

Wallace City Hall 
703 Cedar St 
Wallace,  ID  83873 
(208) 752-7741 
wallacecity@usamedia.tv  

David Sherman 

 
Washington Co 

Betty Thomas, County Clerk 
PO Box 670 
Weiser, ID  83672 
(208) 414-2092 
wcclerk@co.washington.id.us  

Tony Edmondson 
 

 
Weiser 

N/A Cheri Clauson 
206 W. Court St. 
Weiser, ID  83672 
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